This document is provided by Mircom Technologies Ltd., MGC Systems Corp.,
or their affiliates, subsidiaries and brands, for convenience or marketing only and
does not describe products or services technically.  For technical information refer
to technical manuals. We do not make representations or warranties regarding
this information, including as to completeness or accuracy.  We may change these
contents at any time and reserve all rights in the contents, including copyrights,
trademarks and other intellectual property. All other trademarks and registered
trademarks are properties of their respective owners.

The BB-5014 can also support a graphic annunciator in place of these
modules. The cabinet holds up to 24 AH batteries.
Ordering Information
Model Description
Enclosures
BB-5008 Lobby Control Center Enclosure (36” H x 30” W x 7” D).  Supports 8 Module Footprints.
BB-5014 Lobby Control Center Enclosure (60” H x 30” W x 7” D).  Supports 14 Module Footprints.
Doors (Optional)
DOX-5008MB Black Metal Door for BB-5008-Black
DOX-5008MR Red Metal Door for BB-5008-Red
DOX-5014MB Black Metal Door for BB-5014-Black
DOX-5014MR Red Metal Door for BB-5014-Red
Mounting Kit
CCH-5008-ANNUNKIT Mounting kit for BB-5008 Annunciator configurations.  One per BB-5008 enclosure.
CCH-5008-PANELKIT Mounting kit for BB-5008 Panel configurations.  One per BB-5008 enclosure.
CCH-5014-ANNUNKIT Mounting kit for BB-5014 Annunciator configurations.  One per BB-5014 enclosure.